ARMARK FLINT LED™
LED Street Lighting PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com
ARMARK FLINT LED | Page 1
armadillolighting.com
PRODUCT:
Elegant & superslim design

IP rating: IP66
IK rating: IK09 (according to IEC - EN
62262)
Windage:
XS 0.023 / S 0.048 / M 0.058 / L 0.088
Operating temperature range:
-40°C - 50°C
Options:
Mini Photocell and NEMA socket, includ-
ing cable
Material:
ADC12 / Lower copper contents
PRODUCT DETAILS:
FEATURES:
PRODUCT CODE POWER MIN/MAX LUMEN MIN/MAX LEDS
FLINT-XS-15 15 / 30 2250 / 3900 18
FLINT-XS-20 20 / 40 3000 / 5200 24
FLINT-XS-35 35 / 70 5250 / 9100 36
FLINT-S-20 20 / 40 3000 / 5200 24
FLINT-S-30 30 / 60 4500 / 7800 36
FLINT-S-50 50 / 100 7500 / 13000 54
FLINT-M-50 50 / 100 7500 / 13000 54
FLINT-M-70 70 / 150 10500 / 19500 72
FLINT-M-100 100 / 200 15000 / 26000 96
FLINT-L-120 120 / 240 18000 / 31200 120
FLINT-L-150 150 / 300 22500 / 39000 150
FLINT-L-200 200 / 350 30000 / 45500 180
ARMARK FLINT LED™
LED Street Lighting PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
Armadillo Lighting, Bigods Hall, Bigods Lane, Great Dunmow, Essex, CM6 3BE
Tel: 01371 876969 Email: sales@armark.com